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LISTE PROVISOIRE AU 20/09

Conducteur Navigateur
PINCHENET Jean Louis PINCHENET Geoffrey

CLASSIC

BLESSON Georges BLESSON Rémi
COSTEROUSSE Frédéric ~ MANEVAL David
FOUQUET Eric FOUQUET Clément
CISALPINO Jean-Pierre VILAIN Thierry
GAROSI Serge LENOIR Jean Marc
LOMBARD Sissy FERRON Marc
BIGILLON Francis BIGILLON Florence
ADAM Guy DECHNIK Pierre
MESNARD Jean Pierre GACHES Jean Luc
ALVES Francisco VIALAR Bernard
COT André COT Arnaud
FLASSEUR Michel PARISOT Vincent
GROFF Patrice GROFF Sébastien
BESANCON Philippe LOGUT Chrsitian
LAFORCE Fabrice BRETON Fabien
DUMAS Serge LAGANT Eric
CHAMPAGNE Philippe GRIMALDIER Michel
SABATIER Eric SABATIER Elodie
CLARARD Alain FRANCPOURMOI Michel
ONORATO Michel ONORATO Laura
RIEU Norbert EYRIAC Denis
PIN Gilbert MIEDZINSKI Corine
PEKER Claude SUCHET Emmanuel
BONNARD Hervé BONNARD Isabel
BRUN Sylvain BRUN Matteo
LAFFONT Jacques LAFFONT
SUZON Jean Louis GIELLY Jean Christophe

NEO CLASSIC
MARTIN Jean Claude MOUNIER Marléne
CHAREYRE Jérémie CHAREYRE Daniel
REY Franck GINEYS Olivier
BERANGER Marc
RAMEL Patrick MARIETHOZ Samuel
KAELBERER Christophe KAELBERER Nathalie
JEAN Serge BOUVARD Claudette
BARNEOUD Francis BEHARY Loic
BOURCY Philippe DUPOUX Didier
BUTHIER Gilles ARNAUT Max
DUBOST Jean Gilles OLIVIER Gilles
MEYER Yves CROLE Véronique
GUILLOTTE Pierre-Olivier ~ GUILOTTE Véronique
AGIER Jean Marc AGIER Adrien
DUHAUT Benoit LACHASSAGNE David
REYMONDON Marc REYMONDON Damien

REYNOUARD Aimé
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Nat
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France
Suisse
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Marque Modéle
OPEL Manta GT/E
BMW 2002 tii
PORSCHE 924
INOCENTI Cooper
OPEL Ascona
MAZDA RX 2
FORD Escort 2000 RS
PORSCHE Carrera 3.0
PORSCHE 911 RS
OPEL Manta GT/E
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
INNOCENTI Cooper
PORSCHE 924 Turbo
BABOULIN BAB Buggy
AUSTIN Cooper
ALPINE A 1101600 S
PORSCHE 914
BMW 2002 tii
SHELBY Cobra
PORSCHE 911 SC
ALFAROMEO  Alfetta GT 1600
PORSCHE 911 8C
FORD Escort 1300
VOLVO 1228
LANCIA 1600 HF
PORSCHE 911R
FORD Escort 2000 RS
PORSCHE 911 RSR
LANCIA Delta HF Intégral
RENAULT 5 Turbo 1
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
PEUGEOT 205 GL
TOYOTA Corolla
OPEL Manta GS/i
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
PORSCHE Carrera
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
ALFAROMEO  Alfetta GTV 6
PEUGEOT 104 ZS
PORSCHE Carrera
AUDI 80 GTE
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
BMW 318is
RENAULT 5Alpine Turbo
PORSCHE 911 2.7

An
1980

1972
1976
1975
1975
1972
1977
1977
1977
1980
1979
1973
1979
1976
1972
1971
1975
1972
1967
1978
1977
1978
1979
1966
1971
1967
1979
1973

1990
1981
1988
1990
1985
1988
1988
1984
1988
1982
1979
1987
1984
1988
1990
1983

1977

Ecurie
DROME AUTO PASSION

DROME AUTO PASSION
PEDRENO HISTORIC RALLY

GIB AUTO RETRO

MONTS DU VAUCLUSE
HISTORIC COL DE LA FAYOLLE
TEAM FOOT
GEVAUDAN HISTORIC
TEAM FOOT
VELORGUES AUTOS HISTORIC
DROME AUTO PASSION

VIRAGES 38

VIRAGES 38
DROME AUTO PASSION
VIRAGES 38

LES CARBUS DES EXTEMES

DROME AUTO PASSION
VELORGUES AUTOS HISTORIC
DROME AUTO PASSION
STREET GRAPH

TEAM ST MONTANAIS
DROME AUTO PASSION

FARIGOULETTE HISTORIQUE TEAM
CHABLAIS RACING TEAM
TEAM ST MONTANAIS
LES LIONCEAUX
DIMENSION SPORT PROMOTION
LES LIONCEAUX

LES LIONCEAUX

DROME AUTO PASSION
GIB AUTO RETRO

RTBC

DROME AUTO PASSION



